Contract Name:
Central Park Phase 1B
Project 53W1604

Change Order Description:
Install bollards at the Few Street Crossing; install blowout

Date 51312016

Change Order No, . CO2
Contract No. 7059
Project/MUNIS No, 10798

Change Order Project No.

. Account Numbers f;Df this Change Order:

to drinking fountain. 10798-51-130 -
Contractor: .
. HOMBURG CONTRACTORS INC -
5590 MONONA DR
MADISON WI 53716-3131
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark If nagotiated (N) or bid (8) unit prica
ltem No. Desgcription Est. Qty | Unit | Unit Price | N/B* Total
NA Drinking Fountain blow out 1.00 LS | 3,8680.00 (N) 3,860.00 -
NA Install bollards at Few Street Ped Crossing 1.00 LS 23,980.00 (N) ‘ 23,980.00 7
0.00
0.00
0,00 ]
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 27,840.00
The Original Contract Total. 491,509.40
Sum of previous Change Orders 6,132.30
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 525481.70
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Gontract Time/Completion Date October 16, 2015
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0 -
Contract Time/Completion Date prior o this change order October 18, 2015
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order *.see Justification®
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order October 16, 2015

Contractor's Acceptance

e /<//&/

By
- Title roseT /144,%4007’3
Date s, //3 [/ .

City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions)
Construstion Inspector J W

Caonstruction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

Date
Shllie
Soaa | P 05/(6 [I6
@%%QLLW\CJL» e/ L=
PR Yol ] =7z./o0lb
Contract paid to dateL Mﬁ@?ﬂa
CHI39%5 .99
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brien -20 -6 CBO |




